
第10回スポーツひのまるキッズ近畿小学生柔道大会

令和3年3月14日

6年生男子軽量級

NO 氏名 所属 県
体重
kg

1-1 1-4

1-7

1-2 1-5

1-8

1-3 1-6

1-9

2-1 2-5

2-9

2-2 2-6

2-10

2-3 2-7

2-11

2-4 2-8

2-12

1-11

1-12

1-10

2-13

2-15

2-14

福田　義隆

(姫路中央柔道教室 兵庫県)

2

宇治柔道教室 京都府 45

37

44

46

藤原　琥次朗 波賀柔道教室 兵庫県 50

松田　昊大

京都府

松本　浩太朗 伊丹柔道教室 兵庫県

兵庫県 43

京都府 35

Aパート

1

3

福田　義隆 姫路中央柔道教室 兵庫県 40

原田　怜太朗 宝塚柔道教室 兵庫県 35

33西坂　佳悟 剛斗館 大阪府

大木　裕喜

Cパート

7

10

5Bパート

4

6

吉田　優人

京都府

8

京都府

岡本　蒼馬

山本　晨二朗 園田少年柔道教室 兵庫県

和柔会道場 和歌山県

山野　祐希 幸心会正善館道場 奈良県

池田　大琉 幸心会正善館道場 奈良県

済美館

Dパート

9

12

広畑柔道教室

F

C

D

前田　隆之介(二見少年柔道クラブ　兵庫県)

11

Eパート

21

19

船曳　虎汰 龍野若竹会

20

18 二見少年柔道クラブ

前田　智嵩 東柔会

山崎　亮 東柔会17

欠

中嶋　郁

藤原　暖大 あすなろクラブ 大阪府 49

田内　健太朗 東柔会

47

A 福田　義隆(姫路中央柔道教室 兵庫県)

45

大阪府

小川　楽功 KIDS’大谷

45

44

48

49

兵庫県 41

姫路中央柔道教室　 兵庫県 46

46

決勝トーナメント

進出者

決勝トーナメント

進出者

決勝トーナメント

進出者

決勝トーナメント

進出者

決勝トーナメント

進出者

福田　義隆

山野　祐希

松田　昊大

小川　楽功

Fパート

G 中嶋　郁(姫路中央柔道教室　兵庫県)

決勝トーナメント

進出者

吉田　優人

決勝トーナメント

進出者

中嶋　郁

13

14

15

前田　隆之介

井上　玄樹 井上道場 大阪府 47

B

E

山野　祐希(幸心会正善館道場　奈良県)

松田　昊大(済美館　大阪府)

小川　楽功(KIDS’大谷　京都府)

吉田　優人(和柔会道場　和歌山県)

Gパート

前田　隆之介 兵庫県


